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Description

199002090000
40480

02/09/1990
12:00:00 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE DOUBLE
DIAMOND
DEVELOPMEN
T
CORPORATIO
N

278 216 13 88 Lot#:3022
Book:13 Pg:88
Sub:RIVERCH
ASE COUNTY
CLUB 30TH
ADDITION

199204070000
34521

04/07/1992
08:52:25 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE TORTORICI,
PHYLISS
MILLER

400 412 4 28 Lot#:25 Book:4
Pg:28
Desc:AND LOT
26

199204130000
43271

04/13/1992
03:17:03 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

RESOLUTION
TRUST CORP

199204250000
58511

04/25/1992
11:45:40 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
CORRECTION

199204150000
45331

04/15/1992
10:27:21 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

STEWART,
GEORGE R

9 6 Lot#:33 Book:9
Pg:6

199204160000
46761

04/16/1992
08:38:24 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE SCOTT,
CHARLES M
JR

6 12 Lot#:98 Book:6
Pg:12
Desc:AND LOT
99

199204280000
62921

04/28/1992
01:31:14 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BEAUMOMT,
LARRY H

14 83 Lot#:208
Book:14 Pg:83

199204230000
56351

04/23/1992
02:11:18 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE JORDAN,
LESLIE
GEORGE

9 91 Lot#:62 Book:9
Pg:91

199204230000
56361

04/23/1992
02:11:19 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE MARTIN,
KENNETH
LEWIS

5 134 Lot#:9 Blk:2
Book:5 Pg:134

199205190000
88131

05/19/1992
12:29:04 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE STANFA,
RODNEY J

8 51 Lot#:11 Blk:3
Book:8 Pg:51

199205190000
88551

05/19/1992
02:19:56 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

CARR,
WILLIAM

199205060000
74171

05/06/1992
01:56:01 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE ROLLAN,
LARRY R

Sec:15
Twn:21S
Rng:3W Qt:NW
BQt:NE

199205070000
75471

05/07/1992
10:35:13 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE
AMENDMENT
S

TYLER,
HENRY H

199205080000
77661

05/08/1992
02:07:53 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

MORK, JOHN
A

6 66 Lot#:18 Book:6
Pg:66

199206050001
03091

06/05/1992
08:22:32 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE BARELARE,
JOSEPH
BRUNO

8 47 Lot#:301
Book:8 Pg:47

199206050001
03261

06/05/1992
09:32:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199205120000
79791

199206050001
03251

06/05/1992
09:32:18 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199205080000
77981

199206050001
03271

06/05/1992
09:32:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199205120000
79981



199206050001
04331

06/05/1992
02:13:21 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199205180000
86151

199206050001
04351

06/05/1992
02:13:22 PM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CORP

199205050000
71941

199206190001
17451

06/19/1992
12:13:19 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE WILDER,
THOMAS L JR

7 113 Lot#:47 Book:7
Pg:113

199206080001
04771

06/08/1992
09:06:33 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199206080001
04781

06/08/1992
09:09:24 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

199204210000
52841

199206080001
04831

06/08/1992
09:19:59 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
COMPANY INC

199205080000
77081

199206080001
04891

06/08/1992
09:37:33 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORT CO INC

199204300000
65521

199206080001
04901

06/08/1992
09:39:32 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO

199205110000
78311

199206080001
04911

06/08/1992
09:40:52 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORT CO

199205050000
72001

199206150001
11631

06/15/1992
10:25:22 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE 14 91 Lot#:21
Book:14 Pg:91

199206250001
22501

06/25/1992
08:52:40 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE GRISSOM,
GENE T

11 83 Lot#:36
Book:11 Pg:83

199206250001
22791

06/25/1992
09:52:21 AM

AMSOUTH
BANK

Grantee MORTGAGE 13 144 Lot#:17
Book:13
Pg:144


