Instrument #		Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book		H BANK; F	MapPage	First Reference	Legal
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Iname	Рапу коїе	Doc Type	Other Name	BOOK	Page	Марвоок	МарРаде	First Reference	Description
199002090000 40480	02/09/1990 12:00:00 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOUBLE DIAMOND DEVELOPMEN T CORPORATIO N	278	216	13	88		Lot#:3022 Book:13 Pg:88 Sub:RIVERCH ASE COUNTY CLUB 30TH ADDITION
199204070000 34521	04/07/1992 08:52:25 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TORTORICI, PHYLISS MILLER	400	412	4	28		Lot#:25 Book:4 Pg:28 Desc:AND LOT 26
199204130000 43271	04/13/1992 03:17:03 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	RESOLUTION TRUST CORP						
199204250000 58511	04/25/1992 11:45:40 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE CORRECTION							
199204150000 45331	04/15/1992 10:27:21 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	STEWART, GEORGE R			9	6		Lot#:33 Book:9 Pg:6
199204160000 46761	04/16/1992 08:38:24 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SCOTT, CHARLES M JR			6	12		Lot#:98 Book:6 Pg:12 Desc:AND LOT 99
199204280000 62921	04/28/1992 01:31:14 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BEAUMOMT, LARRY H			14	83		Lot#:208 Book:14 Pg:83
199204230000 56351	04/23/1992 02:11:18 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JORDAN, LESLIE GEORGE			9	91		Lot#:62 Book:9 Pg:91
199204230000 56361	04/23/1992 02:11:19 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MARTIN, KENNETH LEWIS			5	134		Lot#:9 Blk:2 Book:5 Pg:134
199205190000 88131	05/19/1992 12:29:04 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STANFA, RODNEY J			8	51		Lot#:11 Blk:3 Book:8 Pg:51
199205190000 88551	05/19/1992 02:19:56 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	CARR, WILLIAM						
199205060000 74171	05/06/1992 01:56:01 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROLLAN, LARRY R						Sec:15 Twn:21S Rng:3W Qt:NW BQt:NE
199205070000 75471	05/07/1992 10:35:13 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE AMENDMENT S	TYLER, HENRY H						
199205080000 77661	05/08/1992 02:07:53 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	MORK, JOHN A			6	66		Lot#:18 Book:6 Pg:66
199206050001 03091	06/05/1992 08:22:32 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BARELARE, JOSEPH BRUNO			8	47		Lot#:301 Book:8 Pg:47
199206050001 03261	06/05/1992 09:32:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199205120000 79791	
199206050001 03251	06/05/1992 09:32:18 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199205080000 77981	
199206050001 03271	06/05/1992 09:32:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					199205120000 79981	

199206050001 04331	06/05/1992 02:13:21 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP				199205180000 86151	
199206050001 04351	06/05/1992 02:13:22 PM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CORP				199205050000 71941	
199206190001 17451	06/19/1992 12:13:19 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILDER, THOMAS L JR		7	113		Lot#:47 Book:7 Pg:113
199206080001 04771	06/08/1992 09:06:33 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC					
199206080001 04781	06/08/1992 09:09:24 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC				199204210000 52841	
199206080001 04831	06/08/1992 09:19:59 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE COMPANY INC				199205080000 77081	
199206080001 04891	06/08/1992 09:37:33 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORT CO INC				199204300000 65521	
199206080001 04901	06/08/1992 09:39:32 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO				199205110000 78311	
199206080001 04911	06/08/1992 09:40:52 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH MORT CO				199205050000 72001	
199206150001 11631	06/15/1992 10:25:22 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE			14	91		Lot#:21 Book:14 Pg:91
199206250001 22501	06/25/1992 08:52:40 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GRISSOM, GENE T		11	83		Lot#:36 Book:11 Pg:83
199206250001 22791	06/25/1992 09:52:21 AM	AMSOUTH BANK	Grantee	MORTGAGE			13	144		Lot#:17 Book:13 Pg:144